
416 N Franklin Street
Fort Bragg, CA  95437
Phone: (707) 961-2823

Fax: (707) 961-2802

City of Fort Bragg

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 123-210 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/29/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/10/2023 7/10/2023

Title: Receive Report and Consider Adoption of City Council Resolution Accepting the Bid of Argonaut
Constructors as the Lowest Responsive Bid, Awarding the 2022 Street Rehabilitation Project, City
Project No. PWP-00120 to Argonaut Constructors and Authorizing City Manager to Execute Contract
(Amount Not To Exceed $3,611,831.45; Account No. 421-4870-0731)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Storm Drains, Street Maintenance, Street Traffic & Safety

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 07102023 2022 Street Rehab Bid Award Report, 2. Att 1 - RESO 2022 Streets Rehab Contract
Award, 3. Att 2 - Bid Opening 06292023

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council7/10/2023 1 Pass

Receive Report and Consider Adoption of City Council Resolution Accepting the Bid of Argonaut
Constructors as the Lowest Responsive Bid, Awarding the 2022 Street Rehabilitation Project, City
Project No. PWP-00120 to Argonaut Constructors and Authorizing City Manager to Execute Contract
(Amount Not To Exceed $3,611,831.45; Account No. 421-4870-0731)

City of Fort Bragg Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

